CELLULAR DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM®
For more information, call 800-622-7711
or visit occfiber.com.
Overview:
OCC’s patent-pending Cellular Distribution System®
(CDS) is a signal booster system designed to provide a
simple solution for eliminating in-building cellular dead
zones. The CDS kit improves localized cellular coverage

CDS8N-50-4D  |  iDEN Distributed Antenna System
CDS8V-50-4D  |  824-896 MHz Distributed Antenna System
CDS Ordering information
Part No. Description
CDS8V-50-4D** Cellular Distribution System Kit for 824–894 MHz cellular band
CDS8N-50-4D** Cellular Distribution System Kit for 806–866 MHz iDEN band
CDS19-50-4D** Cellular Distribution System Kit for 1840–1990 MHz cellular band
CDS8V/19-50-4D** Cellular Distribution System Kit for 824–895 MHz cellular band and
1840–1990 MHz cellular band
CDS8N/19-50-4D** Cellular Distribution System Kit for 806–866 MHz iDEN band and
1840–1990 MHz cellular band
LMR400NM-XXX* Riser 50 Ohm LMR400 coaxial cable with male “N” type connectors
LMR400NMP-XXX* Plenum 50 Ohm LMR400 coaxial cable with male “N” type connectors
* Replace “XXX” with length of LMR 400 coaxial cable assembly